P 70 B UR— W RREFEAR A -~ MR
| 2025/01/27 - 2025/01/28

RN

D @D

el

AG—rUZR B

5-F 5000mR e — R

Date: 1/28

br—A

lopom 2t
No. #

Rz ms

T s,

LB

118 Finai B 1

2 &R

3 BR

4 HER

BANR

119 Final A 1

2 iR

3 fEg

4 BIRR

=
1 Mk
2
KR /iEa
4 [argp

i
1 33
2 #ie
3 3t
4 AP}

)
1 #A
2 Mgk
3 WK

E=Fid
IEES
il

Bx
Ll
8

il

B2 AT
X
Bst

42 B

=
135
2 Hik
3 Lk
4 Wi

25

1
St
A
%

145 IR

2t
3 B
4 H.k

i

f F
2 i
3 K48
430

i
1 Mtk
2 =hy
3
4 /U

%Eg
1 MH
9 iR
3LtRB
4 {FH5

KA
B4
A

X
il
=
ERTK

{htg
HRA
Bt
(3

BRAHB
A
bl
A

Report Created 2025/1/28 14:11 ) Pzgge : 1{ 1
Provided by SEIKO TIME SYSTEMS INC.,




